Stoli's - 2 Beauties and 2 Beasts
Pop's Place - Newton

Sean O'Casey's - Close to Glory
Flight Deck - TBC Bronze

Trips - The Circus is in Town
OB - Wolfpack

Blind Pig - We Trippin

Stoli's - Sweet Woot Woot
Goldeez - Casamigos

Sinnott's - Sinnotts Sandbar

Flight Deck - TBC Imperfect Sou
OB - Corporation

Sundowner- At it Again

OB - OB Waldron

Street Side - Tre + 1

Street Side - Smells Like Bulls K
Sinnott's - Silver Bullets

OB - The 5-4's

G's Pub - Double 1's

4th St Legion - Here for Beer

St Bernards - Just the Tip
Trips - Darts & Beer

Trips - Funky Four

4th St Legion - Rhodes
Stoli's - Coco and the Boys
Stoli's - Sunday Funday
Drinkaway - Drinkaway
Club 5216 - Sharks

North Shore -AON

Pat & Wally's - Kila Squad
Stoli's - Not My Dad

Trips - Y'all Aint Shit

Pat & Wally's - Why Not

Club 5216 - Mr. & Ms. Bull
Hank's 2.0 - Darting Thru It!!!
Choo Choo's - Damn it Steve
4th St Legion - We Like Pudding

Club 5216 - Buckle up & Njoi da
Seville Riders - Pressure

Seville Riders - The Sweeties
Seville Riders - Lucky Ladies
Trips - Silent Killas

Seville Riders - Bougii Chixx 1
Trips - Stix & Lix

Street Side - Neighbors Gang
Bucky Dexter's - The Twat Wafft
Bucky Dexter's - Two Peas ina |
Bucky Dexter's - Lucky Reds
Full House - Maddy's Girls

Sundowner - Family Matters
Trips - Sweepers

Goldeez - SeyTitWun

Oborny's - It's Just Darts

Touch of Class - AON

Trips - Off in the Corner

Trips - Where's Josh

Stoli's - F-the bulls

Goldeez - Ms. Rhos's Freak Sho
Stoli's - Just Play

Sundowner - Oldies But Goodie:
End Zone - Tee's Nuts

Seville Riders - Sevillian's

8.83
8.33
7.88
7.86
7.78
7.57

7.4
7.37
7.31
7.11

10.27
9.8
9.8
9.8

9.62
9.61
9.34
9.34
9.31
9.25

8.65
8.13
7.59
7.49
7.4
7.39
7.24
6.68

5.43
4.73
4.53
4.45
4.3
4.25
4.23
412
3.94

3.78
3.78
3.61
3.44
3.38
3.22
3.07
3.03
2,94
279
277
275

7.96
7.96
7.88
7.53
6.68
6.6
6.42
6.33
6.26
6.12
6.06
6.04

TEAM ASSIGNMENTS FOR FALL 2025
*TEAMS MAY BE ADJUSTED BASED ON PERFORMANCE

Bronze Team Cricket - 1
SHOOT @ 11:AM
Saturday, December 13th
At your bar, remote

Silver Team Cricket - 1
SHOOT @ NOON
Saturday, December 13th
At your bar, remote

Bronze Team 501/Cricket - 1
SHOOT @ NOON

Sunday, December 21st

At your bar, remote

Mixed DBLS Cricket/01-1
SHOOT @ 11:30AM
Saturday, December 27th
At your bar, remote

Ladies Doubles Cricket/01 - 1
SHOOT @ 12:30PM

Sunday, December 28th

At your bar, remote

Mixed Trips -1
SHOOT @ 11:30AM
Saturday, January 3rd
At your bar, remote

Goldeez - The "G" Spot
Rookies - Greg's House

Cove - Taco Sluts

Tobey Jack's - RichBone
Club 5216 - Original Sharks
Trips - HFTB

Sundowner - HatTrick Swayze
G's Pub - We Be Trippin
Stoli's - Nailed It

Zac Riders - One of a Kind
Zac Riders - Dartaholics

4th St Legion - Mother Cluckers

Brick House - Pure Bloods

G's Pub - Smells Like Bulls Hit
Street Side - Tip Breakers

Billy O's - Billy O's Boys

Old Mill - Prestige Worldwide
Thomasville - Tvillians

Office West - Brown Eye Bullsey
Clancy's - 3 Pols & a Jimmy
Rookies - Wulfpuss

357 Club - Back at it Again
Street Side - Where's Penner
Bucky Dexter's - Good Luck
Trips - Here's to Pops
Backroom Lounge - Richbone
Industrial - JABS

Eagles SO - Hot Mess

Club 5216 - T and the Lady Shar
Industrial - Bullseyes By Accide
4th St Legion - Neighbors bunct
Kikkers - One Hole Away

Seville Riders - Pierced Riders
Goose's-S & A

Goldeez - Eat, Play, Leave
Winchester - Wrong Triples
Trips - Jedi & the Padawan
Maggie May's - Tipz & Nipz
Drinkaway - Hit & Miss

Club 5216 - Boujee and Eaze E
Club 5216 - Lucky We Hit

Zac Riders - Zac attack

Club 5216 - JNK

Suave House - Heavy Hitters

Seville Riders - SOUL SISTAS
Tobey Jack's - Flock Bosses
4th St Legion - T&T

Pub 134 - DUM DUM DARTS

4th St Legion - Rikochelle

Zac Riders - Double Trouble 2.0
Bucky Dexter's - Dart Vaders
Seville Riders - Titz & Azz
Carter Lake Imp Club - Webb/Ba
Club 5216 - Sister 1 & 2

Papa Chuck's - Double Trouble
Carter Lake Imp Club - Those Gi

Bucky Dexter's - Triple Trouble
Club 5216 - Jefe's & Big Momme
Immortal Souls - THEY AINT RE,
Blind Pig - Tipsy Trio

Seville Riders - Triple Threat
Bucky Dexter's - Nuzies

Bucky Dexter's - Gabbi & The G
Bucky Dexter's - Where's Lexi?
Tobey Jack's - The Stiffys
Tobey Jack's - Steakhouse Trio
Eagles SO - All in the Family
Club 5216 - Bull Sharks

Tobey Jack's - Spicey Ivey

Club 5216 - Come Get Some
Tobey Jack's - Tobey Jack's

6.96
6.79
6.76
6.47
6.31
5.93
5.78
5.73
5.72
5.66
5.52
5.39

9.12
9.01
8.99
8.83
8.68
8.53
8.23
8.2
7.8

6.62
6.57
6.36
6.28
6.18
6.18

5.72
5.43
5.42
5.42

3.86
3.7
3.61
3.58
3.52
3.33
3.28
293
29
2.89
2.87
2.64

274
271
2.68
2.68
2.66
2.61
2.61
2.52
23
23
227
1.86

5.88
5.73
5.4
5.39
5.39
5.36
5.31
5.2
5.08
4.55
4.54
4.46
4.39
4.15
3.64

Bronze Team Cricket - 2
SHOOT @ 11:30AM
Saturday, December 13th
At your bar, remote

Silver Team Cricket - 2
SHOOT @ NOON
Saturday, December 13th
At your bar, remote

Bronze Team 501/Cricket - 2
SHOOT @ 12:30PM
Sunday, December 21st

At your bar, remote

Mixed DBLS Cricket/01-2
SHOOT @ 11:00AM
Saturday, December 27th
At your bar, remote

Ladies Doubles Cricket/01-2
SHOOT @ NOON

Sunday, December 28th

At your bar, remote

Mixed Trips- 2
SHOOT @ 11:00AM
Saturday,

At your bar, remote



