## **TEAM ASSIGNMENTS FOR FALL 2025**

\*TEAMS MAY BE ADJUSTED BASED ON PERFORMANCE

Stoli's - 2 Beauties and 2 Beasts	8.83	Bronze Team Cricket - 1	Goldeez - The "G" Spot	6.96	Bronze Team Cricket - 2
Pop's Place - Newton	8.33	SHOOT @ 11:AM	Rookies - Greg's House	6.79	SHOOT @ 11:30AM
Sean O'Casey's - Close to Glory	7.88	Saturday, December 13th	Cove - Taco Sluts	6.76	Saturday, December 13th
Flight Deck - TBC Bronze	7.86	At your bar, remote	Tobey Jack's - RichBone	6.47	At your bar, remote
Trips - The Circus is in Town	7.78		Club 5216 - Original Sharks	6.31	
OB - Wolfpack	7.57		Trips - HFTB	5.93	
Blind Pig - We Trippin	7.4		Sundowner - HatTrick Swayze	5.78	
Stoli's - Sweet Woot Woot	7.37		G's Pub - We Be Trippin	5.73	
Goldeez - Casamigos	7.31		Stoli's - Nailed It	5.72	
Sinnott's - Sinnotts Sandbar	7.11		Zac Riders - One of a Kind	5.66	
Flight Deck - TBC Imperfect Sou	10.27	Silver Team Cricket - 1	Zac Riders - Dartaholics 4th St Legion - Mother Cluckers	5.52 5.39	
OB - Corporation	10.27 9.8	SHOOT @ NOON	4th St Legion - Mother Cluckers	5.55	
Sundowner- At it Again	9.8	Saturday, December 13th	Brick House - Pure Bloods	9.12	Silver Team Cricket - 2
OB - OB Waldron	9.8	At your bar, remote	G's Pub - Smells Like Bulls Hit	9.01	SHOOT @ NOON
Street Side - Tre + 1	9.62	At your bar, remote	Street Side - Tip Breakers	8.99	Saturday, December 13th
Street Side - Smells Like Bulls H	9.61		Billy O's - Billy O's Boys	8.83	At your bar, remote
Sinnott's - Silver Bullets	9.34		Old Mill - Prestige Worldwide	8.68	, a your bur, remote
OB - The 5-4's	9.34		Thomasville - Tvillians	8.53	
G's Pub - Double 1's	9.31		Office West - Brown Eye Bullsey	8.23	
4th St Legion - Here for Beer	9.25		Clancy's - 3 Pols & a Jimmy	8.2	
			Rookies - Wulfpuss	7.8	
St Bernards - Just the Tip	8.65	Bronze Team 501/Cricket - 1	357 Club - Back at it Again	6.62	Bronze Team 501/Cricket - 2
Trips - Darts & Beer	8.13	SHOOT @ NOON	Street Side - Where's Penner	6.57	SHOOT @ 12:30PM
Trips - Funky Four	7.59	Sunday, December 21st	Bucky Dexter's - Good Luck	6.36	Sunday, December 21st
4th St Legion - Rhodes	7.49	At your bar, remote	Trips - Here's to Pops	6.28	At your bar, remote
Stoli's - Coco and the Boys	7.4		Backroom Lounge - Richbone	6.18	
Stoli's - Sunday Funday	7.39		Industrial - JABS	6.18	
Drinkaway - Drinkaway	7.24		Eagles SO - Hot Mess	6	
Club 5216 - Sharks	6.68		Club 5216 - T and the Lady Shar	5.72	
			Industrial - Bullseyes By Accide	5.43	
			4th St Legion - Neighbors bunch	5.42	
			Kikkers - One Hole Away	5.42	
North Shore - A O N	5.43	Mixed DBLS Cricket/01-1	Seville Riders - Pierced Riders	3.86	Mixed DBLS Cricket/01-2
Pat & Wally's - Kila Squad	4.73	SHOOT @ 11:30AM	Goose's - S & A	3.71	SHOOT @ 11:00AM
Stoli's - Not My Dad	4.73	Saturday, December 27th	Goldeez - Eat, Play, Leave	3.61	Saturday, December 27th
Trips - Y'all Aint Shit	4.45	At your bar, remote	Winchester - Wrong Triples	3.58	At your bar, remote
Pat & Wally's - Why Not	4.3	At your bar, remote	Trips - Jedi & the Padawan	3.52	At your bar, remote
Club 5216 - Mr. & Ms. Bull	4.25		Maggie May's - Tipz & Nipz	3.33	
Hank's 2.0 - Darting Thru It!!!	4.23		Drinkaway - Hit & Miss	3.28	
Choo Choo's - Damn it Steve	4.12		Club 5216 - Boujee and Eaze E	2.93	
4th St Legion - We Like Pudding	3.94		Club 5216 - Lucky We Hit	2.9	
			Zac Riders - Zac attack	2.89	
			Club 5216 - JNK	2.87	
			Suave House - Heavy Hitters	2.64	
Club 5216 - Buckle up & Njoi da	3.78	Ladies Doubles Cricket/01 - 1	Seville Riders - SOUL SISTAS	2.74	Ladies Doubles Cricket/01-2
Seville Riders - Pressure	3.78	SHOOT @ 12:30PM	Tobey Jack's - Flock Bosses	2.71	SHOOT @ NOON
Seville Riders - The Sweeties	3.61	Sunday, December 28th	4th St Legion - T&T	2.68	Sunday, December 28th
Seville Riders - Lucky Ladies	3.44	At your bar, remote	Pub 134 - DUM DUM DARTS	2.68	At your bar, remote
Trips - Silent Killas	3.38		4th St Legion - Rikochelle	2.66	
Seville Riders - Bougii Chixx 1	3.22		Zac Riders - Double Trouble 2.0	2.61	
Trips - Stix & Lix	3.07		Bucky Dexter's - Dart Vaders	2.61	
Street Side - Neighbors Gang	3.03 2.94		Seville Riders - Titz & Azz	2.52	
Bucky Dexter's - The Twat Wafff Bucky Dexter's - Two Peas in a I	2.94		Carter Lake Imp Club - Webb/Ba Club 5216 - Sister 1 & 2	2.3 2.3	
Bucky Dexter's - Lucky Reds	2.79		Papa Chuck's - Double Trouble	2.3 2.27	
Full House - Maddy's Girls	2.75		Carter Lake Imp Club - Those Gi	1.86	
i an ilouse - maduy s Gills	2.13		Sarter Lake Imp Club - 111038 GI	1.00	
Sundowner - Family Matters	7.96	Mixed Trips - 1	Bucky Dexter's - Triple Trouble	5.88	Mixed Trips- 2
Trips - Sweepers	7.96	SHOOT @ 11:30AM	Club 5216 - Jefe's & Big Momma	5.73	SHOOT @ 11:00AM
Goldeez - SeyTitWun	7.88	Saturday, January 3rd	Immortal Souls - THEY AINT RE	5.4	Saturday,
Oborny's - It's Just Darts	7.53	At your bar, remote	Blind Pig - Tipsy Trio	5.39	At your bar, remote
Touch of Class - AON	6.68		Seville Riders - Triple Threat	5.39	
Trips - Off in the Corner	6.6		Bucky Dexter's - Nuzies	5.36	
Trips - Where's Josh	6.42		Bucky Dexter's - Gabbi & The G	5.31	
Stoli's - F-the bulls	6.33		Bucky Dexter's - Where's Lexi?	5.2	
Goldeez - Ms. Rhos's Freak Sho	6.26		Tobey Jack's - The Stiffys	5.08	
Stoli's - Just Play	6.12		Tobey Jack's - Steakhouse Trio	4.55	
Sundowner - Oldies But Goodie:	6.06		Eagles SO - All in the Family	4.54	
End Zone - Tee's Nuts	6.04		Club 5216 - Bull Sharks	4.46	
Seville Riders - Sevillian's	6		Tobey Jack's - Spicey Ivey	4.39	
			Club 5216 - Come Get Some	4.15	
			Tobey Jack's - Tobey Jack's	3.64	

Tobey Jack's - Tobey Jack's

3.64